12–39
Catalog 5-1773450-5 Dimensions are in inches and Dimensions are shown for USA: 1-800-522-6752 South America: 55-11-2103-6000
Revised 9-08 millimeters unless otherwise reference purposes only. Canada: 1-905-470-4425 Hong Kong: 852-2735-1628
specified. Values in brackets Specifications subject Mexico: 01-800-733-8926 Japan: 81-44-844-8013
www.tycoelectronics.com are metric equivalents. to change. C. America: 52-55-1106-0803 UK: 44-8706-080-208
Specialty Relays
Specialty
Relays

review them to ensure the product meets
the requirements for a given application.
Ordering Information
Outline Dimensions Wiring Diagrams (Bottom Views)
2.0 MAX.
(50.8)
SQUARE
.812 MAX.
(20.6)
4.60 MAX.
(116.8)
3.20 MAX.
(81.3)
R
R
SST1 – On Delay Types
Input Time Range Part No.
0.1 - 10 sec. SST12AAA
0.6 - 60 sec. SST12ACA
120 1.8 - 180 sec. SST12ADA
VAC 3 - 300 sec. SST12AEA
18 sec. - 30 min. SST12AGA
36 sec. - 60 min. SST12AHA
24
0.1 - 10 sec. SST12EAA
VAC 1.8 - 180 sec. SST12EDA
3 - 300 sec. SST12EEA
24
0.1 - 10 sec. SST12OAA
VDC 1.8 - 180 sec. SST12ODA
3 - 300 sec. SST12OEA
12
0.1 - 10 sec. SST12QAA
VDC 1.8 - 180 sec. SST12QDA
3 - 300 sec. SST12QEA
SST2 – Off Delay Types
Input Time Range Part No.
0.1 - 10 sec. SST22AAA
1.8 - 180 sec. SST22ADA